9th Benton City Hoop it Up Classic

Pool A

No Team Name

1 Benton City Bear Hut

2 Hermiston Bulldogs

3 Tri City Titans - Blue
Pool C

7 Benton City Raptors

8 Milton-Freewater Wolfpack
9 Yakima Sonics

Friday, January 3, 2003
Pool

A 1 Benton City Bear Hut
B 4 Benton City Eagles
C 7 Benton City Raptors
B 4 Benton City Eagles

Saturday, January 4, 2003

C 8 Milton-Freewater Wolfpack
1 Benton City Bear Hut

5 Tri City Titans Gold

9 Yakima Sonics

2 Hermiston Bulldogs
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2 Hermiston Bulldogs

6 Hermiston — Swain Motors
9 Yakima Sonics

5 Tri City Titans Gold

7 Benton City Raptors

3 Tri City Titans - Blue

6 Hermiston — Swain Motors
8 Milton-Freewater Wolfpack
3 Tri City Titans - Blue

Pool B

No Team Name

4 Benton City Eagles

5 Tri City Titans Gold

6 Hermiston — Swain Motors

Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton High School

Kiona Benton Middle School

Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton M S Multi Purpose
Kiona Benton M S Multi Purpose
Kiona Benton M S Multi Purpose
Kiona Benton Middle School

End of Pool Play, all teams advance to the Bracket Play based on your pool play Standings)
All Teams check at gym on (Saturday) for game times/Sites, if you are in doubt of your Pool Play Standings.

Additional Saturday Games Saturday, January 4, 2003

3rd Pool B
2nd pPool B
18t Pool B
1St Pool C
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Sunday, January 5, 2003

5 15t Pool A
6 Loser Game 1
7 Loser Game 3
8 Winner Game 3
9 Winner Game 2

10 Loser Game 8
1 Winner Game 8

3rd /4t
1st /ond

3rd Pool C
2nd Pool C
3rd pool A
2nd pool A

Winner Game 1
Loser Game 2
Loser Game 4
Winner Game 4
Winner Game 5

Loser Game 9
Winner Game 9

Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton High School

Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School

Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton High School

Win
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8:15pm
5:45pm
8:15pm
9:30pm

8:00am
8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am

1:00pm
2:15pm
4:45pm
4:45pm

10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm



