9th Benton City Hoop it Up Classic 5th Grade Boys

Pool A Pool B								
No	Team Name	Win	Loss	No	Team Name	Win	Loss	
1	Benton City Bear Hut Hermiston Bulldogs	0 0	0 0	4 5	Benton City Eagles Tri City Titans Gold	0 0	0 0	
2 3	Tri City Titans - Blue	0	0	6	Hermiston – Swain Motors	0	0	
P0 7 8 9	Benton City Raptors Milton-Freewater Wolfpack Yakima Sonics	0 0 0	0 0 0					
Friday, January 3, 2003 Pool								
A	1 Benton City Bear Hut		rmiston Bulldogs rmiston – Swain Motors		na Benton Middle School na Benton Middle School		8:15pm	
B C	4 Benton City Eagles 7 Benton City Raptors	9 Yał	kima Sonics	Kio	na Benton High School		5:45pm 8:15pm	
В	4 Benton City Eagles	5 Tri	City Titans Gold	Kio	na Benton Middle School		9:30pm	
Saturday, January 4, 2003C8 Milton-Freewater WolfpackA1 Benton City Bear HutB5 Tri City Titans GoldC9 Yakima SonicsA2 Hermiston Bulldogs		3 Tri 6 Hei 8 Mill	7 Benton City Raptors 3 Tri City Titans - Blue 6 Hermiston – Swain Motors 8 Milton-Freewater Wolfpack 3 Tri City Titans - Blue		na Benton Middle School na Benton M S Multi Purpose na Benton M S Multi Purpose na Benton M S Multi Purpose na Benton Middle School		8:00am 8:00am 9:15am 10:30am 11:45am	
	of Pool Play, all teams advance to the eams check at gym on (Saturday) for gam							
Additional Saturday Games Saturday, January 4, 2003								
1	3rd Pool B	3rd P	ool C	Kio	na Benton Middle School		1:00pm	

1	3 rd Pool B		3 rd Pool C	Kiona Benton Middle School	1:00pm
2	2nd Pool B		2nd Pool C	Kiona Benton Middle School	2:15pm
3	1 st Pool B		3 rd Pool A	Kiona Benton Middle School	4:45pm
4	1 st Pool C		2 nd Pool A	Kiona Benton High School	4:45pm
Sur	nday, January 5, 2003				
5	1 st Pool A		Winner Game 1	Kiona Benton Middle School	10:30am
6	Loser Game 1		Loser Game 2	Kiona Benton High School	11:45am
7	Loser Game 3		Loser Game 4	Kiona Benton High School	1:00pm
8	Winner Game 3		Winner Game 4	Kiona Benton High School	2:15pm
9	Winner Game 2		Winner Game 5	Kiona Benton High School	3:30pm
10	Loser Game 8	3rd / 4th	Loser Game 9	Kiona Benton Middle School	6:00pm
11	Winner Game 8	$1^{\text{st}/2}$ nd	Winner Game 9	Kiona Benton High School	6:00pm